FAIR HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

SEPTEMBER — 16 DAYS

14

20

21

27 .29

OCTOBER —21

S

M

T

W

5

10

11

- g

15

17

18

19

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

NOVEMBER — 17 DAYS

29

S|IM|T|W|TJ|F|S
1 2 B 4 7
8 9 [10 11 [12 (13 [14
15 (16 17 |18 |19 |20 21
22

20
27

JANUARY — 19 DAYS

S

M

T

w

T|F|S
2

4

10

11

15

17

i

23

24

25

29

30

31

9/2,9/3
9/4

97

9/8
9/28

10/12

11/5,11/6
11/23, 11/24
11/25
11/26, 11/27

12/23
12/24-12/31

1/1
1/18

2/8
2/9

3/29-4/2

5/28
5/31

6/16
6/17
6/18

2020 - 2021

SCHOOL CALENDAR

SCHOOLS CLOSED — PROFESSIONAL DAYS
SCHOOLS CLOSED

SCHOOLS CLOSED — LABOR DAY
SCHOOLS OPEN

SCHOOLS CLOSED — YOM KIPPUR

SCHOOLS CLOSED — PROFESSIONAL DAY

SCHOOLS CLOSED — NJEA CONVENTION
SINGLE SESSION-PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES
SINGLE SESSION

SCHOOLS CLOSED — THANKSGIVING

SINGLE SESSION
SCHOOLS CLOSED — WINTER RECESS

SCHOOLS CLOSED — NEW YEAR’S DAY
SCHOOLS CLOSED — MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. BDAY

SCHOOLS CLOSED —WINTER BREAK
SCHOOLS CLOSED — PROFESSIONAL DAY

SCHOOLS CLOSED — SPRING BREAK

SINGLE SESSION
SCHOOLS CLOSED — MEMORIAL DAY

SINGLE SESSION - GRADUATION
SINGLE SESSION
SINGLE SESSION — LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

! SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF

. SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS

mmmmmmuﬂm SINGLE SESSION (EARLY DISMISSAL)

NOTE: INCLUDES TWO SNOW DAYS
¢ IF NO SNOW DAYS ARE USED, SCHOOL WILL BE
CLOSED ON 4/5 & 6/18
¢ IF 1 SNOW DAY IS USED, SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED ON 4/5
¢ INTHE EVENT THAT ADDITIONAL SNOW DAYS ARE
NEEDED, IT/THEY WILL BE MADE UP AT THE END OF THE
SCHOOL YEAR THE WEEK OF 6/21.

FEBRUARY — 18 DAYS
SIM[T[W|[T[FT[Ss
1 P B Wb b P

14 (15 16 17 |18 |19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

7 B8 (9 [10 [11 (12 Q13

14 (15 16 (17 |18 19 |20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

APRIL — 20 DAYS

S|IM|T|W|TJ|F|S
3

4 5 6 7 B 9 (10

11 (12 (13 {14 [15 {16 [17

18 (19 20 P1 P2 P23 P4

25 26 27 28 29 30

16 (17 18 |19 |20 |21 22

23 24 25 26 27 29

SIM|T|W|T|F|S
1 2 B @4 B

6 7 8 9 10 |11 |12
i3 114 s SR

i
20 21 [22 23 24 [25 26
27 28 29 30

182 Student Days
186 Staff Days

Adopted: 12.18.19



	october – 21 days

