# FAIR HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## SEPTEMBER - 16 DAYS

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

## 2020 - 2021SCHOOL CALENDAR

9/2, 9/3	SCHOOLS CLOSED - PROFESSIONAL DAYS
9/4	SCHOOLS CLOSED
9/7	SCHOOLS CLOSED – LABOR DAY
9/8	SCHOOLS OPEN
9/28	SCHOOLS CLOSED - YOM KIPPUR

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

MARCH - 20 DAYS

FEBRUARY - 18 DAYS

## OCTOBER – 21 DAYS

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

#### 10/12 SCHOOLS CLOSED - PROFESSIONAL DAY

11/23, 11/24 11/25	SCHOOLS CLOSED – NJEA CONVENTION SINGLE SESSION-PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES SINGLE SESSION SCHOOLS CLOSED – THANKSGIVING
12/23	SINGLE SESSION

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

## NOVEMBER - 17 DAYS

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

12/24-12/31 SCHOOLS CLOSED – WINTER RECESS

1/18	SCHOOLS CLOSED – MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. BDAY
2/8	SCHOOLS CLOSED – WINTER BREAK
2/9	SCHOOLS CLOSED - PROFESSIONAL DAY

3/29-4/2	SCHOOLS CLOSED – SPRING BREAK

## APRIL – 20 DAYS

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

## DECEMBER – 17 DAYS

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

#### 5/28 SINGLE SESSION

5/31	SCHOOLS	CLOSED -	MEMORIAL DAY

- 14 -		
6/16	SINGLE SESSION -	- GRADIJATION

0/10	DII (GEE DEDDIOI)	GIUIDCIII
6/17	SINGLE SESSION	

6/18 SINGLE SESSION - LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

# MAY - 20 DAYS

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

## JANUARY – 19 DAYS

JIII I DIII D						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

## SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF



## SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR STUDENTS



### SINGLE SESSION (EARLY DISMISSAL)

## **NOTE:** INCLUDES TWO SNOW DAYS

- ♦ IF NO SNOW DAYS ARE USED, SCHOOL WILL BE **CLOSED ON 4/5 & 6/18**
- IF 1 SNOW DAY IS USED, SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED ON 4/5
- IN THE EVENT THAT ADDITIONAL SNOW DAYS ARE NEEDED, IT/THEY WILL BE MADE UP AT THE END OF THE SCHOOL YEAR THE WEEK OF 6/21.

## JUNE - 14 DAYS

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

182 Student Days 186 Staff Days

Adopted: 12.18.19